
Fall 2025 Classes with Restricted Registration 
 
To add any class on this page to your schedule, you will need to contact the specific faculty member listed.  
 
These instructors will be sending the Office of the Registrar a daily list of students to add and/or drop. 
 
CHEMISTRY – contact Professor Chip Nataro (nataroc@lafayette.edu) 

• CHEM 103 + CHEM 107L 

• CHEM 107 + CHEM 107L  

• CHEM 108 + CHEM 108L  

• CHEM 221 + CHEM 221L 
 
ECONOMICS (beginning 8/22/2025, 6:00pm) – contact Professor David Stifel (stifeld@lafayette.edu) 

• ECON 101 

• ECON 251 

• ECON 252 

• ECON 253 
 
FOREIGN LANGUAGES – contact Professor Sid Donnell (donnells@lafayette.edu) or Professor Amauri Gutierez Coto 
(gutierra@lafayette.edu) 

• ALL 1XX FOR ARB, CHN, FREN, GERM, GRK, HEBR, JAPN, LAT, RUSS, SPAN 

• ALL 2XX FOR ARB, CHN, FREN, GERM, GRK, HEBR, JAPN, LAT, RUSS, SPAN 
 
MATH (beginning 8/22/2025, 6:00pm) – contact Professor Ethan Berkove (berkovee@lafayette.edu) 

• MATH 1XX – MATH 264 
 
PSYCHOLOGY – contact Professor John Shaw (shawj@lafayette.edu) or Professor Sue Wenze (wenzes@lafayette.edu) 

• PSYC 110 + PSYC 110L 
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